P.V. Zutphen

Stand Snelheid
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Kampioenschap per hok

Naam

Marinus Hendrixen
Antonie Wijngaards
Chris Meeuwissen
Bas Jansen

Roy Jansen

R.A.A. Hoff

Erik Hettema

Namiq Rajab

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
Gebr. Bierhof
Benny Schrijver Jr.
Kelly Peppelenbosch
D.J.P. Schut

C. Vrolijk

B.E.M. Addink

B. Schrijver Sr
Johan Boesveld

Zutphen

Totpnt

5416.
2492.
2151.
2000.
1826.
1805.
1l604.
1192.
1141.
1067.
733.
666.
614.
527.
357.
61.
53.
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